CSU VetCE

An elevated CE experience

Introduction to SA Laparoscopy
September 11-12, 2023

Pre-course online lectures:

Instrumentation, Diagnostics and Technique (2.25 hours)
Anesthesia in Minimally Invasive Surgery (1 hour)
Laparoscopic Surgery (2 hours)

5.25 hours

Day 1

9:00 am
9:30 am
11:00pm:
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:15 pm

4:00 pm
Day 2

8:00 am
8:30 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
3:00 pm

Breakfast and Welcome

Laparoscopy Surgery (lecture and review of pre-course material)

Lunch

Lab demo: Instrumentation and Equipment

Laboratory 1: Laparoscopy simulators
(models, simulator games)

Break

Laboratory 2: Laparoscopy simulators
(tissue samples)

End of day one

Breakfast

Laboratory 2: Laparoscopic surgery procedures (Cadavers)
Lunch

Laboratory 2: Laparoscopic surgery procedures (continued)
Conclusion of Course

STORZ Medtronic

KARL STORZ—ENDOSKOPE



N

Introduction to SA Laparoscopy
September 11-12, 2023

STORZ Medtronic

KARL STORZ—ENDOSKOPE



