

Introduction to SA Laparoscopy September 11-12, 2023

Pre-course online lectures:

Instrumentation, Diagnostics and Technique (2.25 hours) Anesthesia in Minimally Invasive Surgery (1 hour) Laparoscopic Surgery (2 hours)

5.25 hours

Day 1

9:00 am	Breakfast and Welcome
9:30 am	Laparoscopy Surgery (lecture and review of pre-course material)
11:00pm:	Lunch
12:00 pm	Lab demo: Instrumentation and Equipment
12:30 pm	Laboratory 1: Laparoscopy simulators
	(models, simulator games)
2:00 pm	Break
2:15 pm	Laboratory 2: Laparoscopy simulators (tissue samples)
4:00 pm	End of day one

Day 2

8:00 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Laboratory 2: Laparoscopic surgery procedures (Cadavers)
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Laboratory 2 : Laparoscopic surgery procedures (continued)
3:00 pm	Conclusion of Course







Introduction to SA Laparoscopy September 11-12, 2023



